CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO

i

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS COGNOME E NOME
22/07/2022
1 CATANEA Antonio
2 RUGGIERO Marco
3 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A
4 BERTONI Alessandro
5 GROSSO Mattia
6 SARRA Mattia
SFORZA Lorenzo
8 SCIARRINO Alessandro
9 NEGRI Marco
10 BRUNO Tommaso
11 GIORDANO William
12 BOSSETTO Samuele
13 MASSOLA Mirko
14 ANDORNO Federico
15 BALMA MION Marco
16 FARFAGLIA Simone
17 ROELLO Stefano
18 BIANQUIN Daniele
19 BEDINO Michele
20 COCHIOR Cristian Marius
21 LEVATI Mattia
22 ANDREOTTI Ruben
23 RUFFO Lorenzo
24 DI COSMO Edoardo
25 DAL MOLIN Fabio
26 TOSO Olmo Edoardo
27 PUCCIO Marco
28 PERINEL Alessandro
29 FRANZONE Jacopo
30 CORTONA Filippo
31 GAVIORNO Stefano
32 DI LUCCIO Alessio
33 MORANDA Danilo
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Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Polisp Ovest Ticino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Libertas Nuoto Novara

50m

27.34
28.35
28.00
27.98
27.99
28.19
28.09
29.54
29.02
28.90
28.83
28.62
29.47
29.34
28.89
29.10
28.48
29.31
29.97
29.72
28.67
29.38
29.09
28.98
29.13
28.40
29.73
28.64
30.35
29.84
30.30
29.40

29.96

100m

57.77
30.43
59.02
30.67
58.99
30.99
58.63
30.65
58.63
30.64
59.12
30.93
59.78
31.69
1'01.20
31.66
1'00.35
31.33
1'00.77
31.87
1'00.33
31.50
1'00.06
31.44
1'01.08
31.61
1'00.78
31.44
1'01.01
32.12
1'01.35
32.25
1'00.21
31.73
1'01.76
32.45
1'01.73
31.76
1'01.54
31.82
1'00.95
32.28
1'00.91
31.53
1'01.53
32.44
1'00.74
31.76
1'00.81
31.68
1'00.69
32.29
1'01.74
32.01
1'00.06
31.42
1'02.55
32.20
1'02.79
32.95
1'03.26
32.96
1'02.20
32.80
1'02.09
32.13

150m

1'28.44
30.67
1'30.82
31.80
1'31.23
32.24
1'29.65
31.02
1'30.18
31.55
1'30.73
31.61
1'30.86
31.08
1'32.53
31.33
1'32.43
32.08
1'32.59
31.82
1'32.64
32.31
1'32.62
32.56
1'33.07
31.99
1'32.75
31.97
1'33.98
32.97
1'34.50
33.15
1'32.94
32.73
1'34.57
32.81
1'34.14
32.41
1'33.99
32.45
1'33.98
33.03
1'34.34
33.43
1'35.14
33.61
1'34.35
33.61
1'33.55
32.74
1'34.55
33.86
1'34.90
33.16
1'32.95
32.89
1'36.00
33.45
1'36.18
33.39
1'37.27
34.01
1'35.97
33.77
1'35.67
33.58

ARRIVO Record

1'59.06

30.62
2'00.16
29.34
2'00.80

29.57
2'01.56
31.91
2'02.01
31.83
2'02.04
31.31
2'02.44
31.58
2'03.70

31.17
2'04.11
31.68
2'04.57

31.98
2'04.61
31.97
2'04.73

32.11
2'05.05
31.98
2'05.18

32.43
2'05.37
31.39
2'05.40
30.90
2'06.18
33.24
2'06.28
31.71
2'06.34

32.20
2'06.61
32.62
2'06.88

32.90
2'06.97
32.63
2'07.28

32.14
2'07.38
33.03
2'07.41

33.86
2'07.76
33.21
2'08.16
33.26
2'08.22
35.27
2'08.71
32.71
2'08.83

32.65
2'09.29
32.02
2'09.55

33.58
2'09.81

34.14
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34
35
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62
63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71

COGNOME E NOME

COLOMBO Pietro
INCARNATO Samuel
BRERO Riccardo
RENALDIN Gianluca
CAPUTO Andrea

TOCCO Davide
POGLIANO Corrado
CERRATO Pietro
ANZALONE Emmanuel
ALOSI Leonardo

LISI Alessandro
BONANNO Nicolo'
SCHELLENBAUM Francesco
MITTICA Lorenzo

ROMEO Lorenzo
SUROLLI Lorenzo Luigi
AIMASSO Alessandro Duc T
PEANO Marco
PIERDOMENICO Matteo
IGNAT Matteo Federico
CUTAIA Vincenzo

AITA Gabriele

CASSONE Filippo
FENOGLIO Pietro

SAVOIA Mattia

PONASSI Filippo
MISEROCCHI Lorenzo Kwesi
SASSETTI Gabriele
DESSANAI Federico
RIBERO Federico Antonell
GUERRINI Nicolo'
ORSINA Marco
GHIBAUDO Andrea
FROVA Pietro
FALABRINO Federico

DE SARIO Cristian
DECOSTANZI Alessio

ROLANDO Andrea
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SOCIETA’

Libertas Nuoto Novara

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dinamica Sport ssd

Aosta Nuoto

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aosta Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aosta Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Titans asd

Sisport Spa ssd

29.36
28.76
30.09
28.47
29.77
29.12
28.73
30.51
29.83
29.16
28.70
29.07
31.34
30.69
30.74
30.68
29.80
29.54
31.06
30.53
29.69
30.42
29.92
30.97
30.43
30.96
30.05
30.31
30.01
30.06
30.12
31.13
1'05.08
33.16
31.42
31.48
30.83

31.24

1'01.87
32.51
1'02.56
33.80
1'02.76
32.67
59.60
31.13
1'03.66
33.89
1'02.01
32.89
1'02.73
34.00
1'03.78
33.27
1'03.46
33.63
1'02.94
33.78
1'02.41
33.71
1'02.84
33.77
1'04.94
33.60
1'05.11
34.42
1'04.70
33.96
1'05.11
34.43
1'03.50
33.70
1'03.48
33.94
1'05.39
34.33
1'04.92
34.39
1'03.62
33.93
1'05.25
34.83
1'04.39
34.47
1'05.87
34.90
1'04.98
34.55
1'04.41
33.45
1'04.19
34.14
1'05.48
35.17
1'04.21
34.20
1'05.19
35.13
1'04.38
34.26
1'05.91
34.78
1'05.22
0.14
1'08.44
35.28
1'06.71
35.29
1'07.14
35.66
1'06.49
35.66
1'06.84
35.60

1'36.26
34.39
1'36.34
33.78
1'36.95

34.19
1'33.97
34.37
1'38.25

34.59
1'36.71
34.70
1'37.06

34.33
1'37.81
34.03
1'37.73

34.27
1'37.76
34.82
1'38.10
35.69
137.71
34.87
1'38.98
34.04
1'39.25

34.14
1'39.25
34.55
1'39.55

34.44
1'39.21

35.71
1'38.58

35.10
1'39.51
34.12
1'39.89

34.97
1'38.86
35.24
1'38.75
33.50
1'39.38
34.99
1'40.52
34.65
1'40.17

35.19
1'39.89
35.48
1'39.81

35.62
1'41.30
35.82
1'39.67

35.46
1'40.37
35.18
1'39.31

34.93
1'41.95

36.04

1'44.28
35.84
1'43.95
37.24
1'43.38

36.24
1'42.77
36.28
1'43.56
36.72

ARRIVO Record

2'09.88
33.62
2'10.14
33.80
2'10.56

33.61
2'10.57
36.60
2'10.58

32.33
2'10.80
34.09
2'10.97

33.91
2'11.29
33.48
2'11.65

33.92
2'11.91
34.15
2'12.05
33.95
2'12.47
34.76
2'12.52
33.54
2'12.56

33.31
2'12.90
33.65
2'12.99

33.44
2'13.19
33.98
2'13.55

34.97
2'13.59
34.08
2'14.03

34.14
2'14.18
35.32
2'14.26
35.51
2'14.48
35.10
2'14.86
34.34
2'14.91

34.74
2'15.33
35.44
2'15.59

35.78
2'15.65
34.35
2'15.69

36.02
2'15.83
35.46
2'15.85

36.54
2'16.25
34.30
2'16.39
2'16.39
2'18.32
34.04
2'18.65
34.70
2'18.71

35.33
2'19.65
36.88
2'20.33
36.77
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

COGNOME E NOME

BIZZARO Gianmarco
PELLEGRINO Gregorio
FARINON Gabriele
REPETTO Filippo
CASSINA Alessandro
MAGRA Leonardo
SANTORO Alessandro
MANGANI Pietro
SCALA Simone

NON CLASSIFICATI
SCHIAVONI Stefano

BASSI Matteo
PLESCAN Alexandru

BRILLO Filippo
MAZZARELLO Tommaso
ROERA Fabio

Pubblicata: 22/07/2022 ore 10:58
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Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dinamica Sport ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
Sisport Spa ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Wild Sport asd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

32.51
32.50
32.90
32.90
32.82
32.29
30.71
33.71

35.22

23.97

1'09.16
36.65
1'09.42
36.92
1'09.57

36.67
1'09.72
36.82
1'08.42

35.60
1'08.78
36.49
1'07.78

37.07
1'12.46
38.75
1'17.92
42.70

1'04.80
40.83

1'46.34
37.18
1'46.83
37.41
1'47.70

38.13
1'47.38
37.66
1'45.38

36.96
1'46.37
37.59
1'47.74

39.96
1'561.76
39.30
2'01.55
43.63

1'38.55
33.75

ARRIVO Record

2'22.12
35.78
2'22.88
36.05
2'23.00

35.30
2'23.11
35.73
2'23.41

38.03
2'24.42
38.05
2'27.55

39.81
2'30.77
39.01
2'43.61
42.06

2'12.07
33.52

NP
NP

ASS
ASS
ASS
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